Rapport financier JA 63

Charges
2 986,96 €
1981,41 €
1914,00 €
156,39 €
369,88 €
154,50 €
189,04 €
5 633,59 €
321,00 €
3 675,96 €
320,72 €
6 249,18 €
957,18 €
747,00 €
43 445,00 €
33 227,49 €
552,54 €

W W

Charges 118 881,84 €

2013

Produits
Adhésions

Crédit Agricole
Groupama

ASP

Limagrain

JA Massif + JA Auv
Intervention soh

Divers

Vivéa-Promocoll
FDL

Agri Emploi

2 385,00 €

28 000,42 €
8 000,00 €
34 600,00 €
9 000,00 €
30 912,00 €
2 936,00 €

15 407,03 €

12 635,00 €
1134,71 €

15 915,00 €

Produits I 160 925,16 €



