

Rapport financier JA 63

2013

Charges		Produits	
Fournitures	2 986,96 €	Adhésions	2 385,00 €
Assurance	1 981,41 €	Crédit Agricole	28 000,42 €
Abonnement	1 914,00 €	Groupama	8 000,00 €
Déplacements admini	5 156,39 €	ASP	34 600,00 €
Déplacements admini	3 369,88 €	Limagrain	9 000,00 €
Organisation journée	4 154,50 €	JA Massif + JA Auv	30 912,00 €
Congrès national	1 189,04 €	Intervention 40h	2 936,00 €
Repas	5 633,59 €		
Action spécifiques	321,00 €		
Affranchissements	3 675,96 €	Divers	15 407,03 €
France Télécom	320,72 €	Vivéa-Promocoll	12 635,00 €
cotisation	6 249,18 €	FDL	1 134,71 €
Divers	1 957,18 €		
SDR	1 747,00 €		
Rémunérations	43 445,00 €	Agri Emploi	15 915,00 €
Cotis MSA	33 227,49 €		
Cotis CCPMA	1 552,54 €		
Charges	118 881,84 €	Produits	160 925,16 €
Résultat	42 043,32 €		